Town of Windham's

Impact Fee - North Route 302 Road Improvements
Month of October, 2014

Permits and Inspections

Receipt ID Date

14-00326 10/17/2014

14-00330 10/20/2014

Payment Summary
Check

Total

Address

38 Rocklinn
Dr.

3 Flintlock
Dr.

Paid By

Arty
Winship

Peter
Gilman

Project ID

14-0845

14-0853

$270.54

$270.54

TOTAL Account Number Summary

10025087

TOTAL

$270.54

$270.54

Project Type

Residential -
New SFH

Residential -
New SFH

[EEE!

Impact
Fee -
Roads

Impact
Fee -
Roads

Fee
Amount

$77.30

$193.24

Account Number Summary

10025087

Total

Total

$77.30

$193.24

$270.54

$270.54

$270.54
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